AQUATLON
CZECHTRISERIES

Aquatlon Praha, Praha 11 (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2016) - Celkové, 09.04.2016 ‘.m

2016

# Jméno Zems& Klub Cas Plavani B&h
1 Michalek Filip (2001) CZE PKJH 00:10:05,00 00:02:16,00() 00:07:50,00()
2 Rehula Simon (2002) CZE TTK Slavia VS Plzefi 00:10:13,00 00:02:26,00() 00:07:46,00()
3 Hanyk Michal (2002) CzE AC Turnov 00:10:16,00 00:02:40,00() 00:07:36,00()
4 Heidrich Jakub (2001) CZE TJ BIZU JABLONEC 00:10:16,00 00:02:21,00() 00:07:56,00()
5 Luke$ Mat&j (2002) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:10:28,00 00:02:29,00() 00:07:59,00()
6 Tui Jiti (2004) CZE TJ BIZU JBC 00:10:29,00 00:02:24,00() 00:08:05,00()
7 CihlaF Jan (2001) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:10:35,00 00:02:21,00() 00:08:14,00()
8 Juranek Lukag (2002) CZE X-team BaNo 00:10:37,00 00:02:30,00() 00:08:06,00()
9 Hrdlitkové Anna (2001) CzE TCV JindFichtv Hradec 00:10:46,00 00:02:25,00() 00:08:21,00()
10 Marek Jakub (2003) CZE KONRAD TOOLS TEAM 00:10:47,00 00:02:32,00() 00:08:15,00()
11 CihlaF Vojtéch (2003) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:10:53,00 00:02:34,00() 00:08:20,00()
12 Jurankova Heidi (2002) CZE X-team BaNo 00:10:53,00 00:02:25,00() 00:08:28,00()
13 Ku&erova Lucie (2001) CZE ACT lerak 00:10:57,00 00:02:37,00() 00:08:19,00()
14 Plstova Sarka (2002) CZE BRNO TRIATLON TEAM 00:11:00,00 00:02:30,00() 00:08:30,00()
15 Matéjovit Filip (2002) CZE sc Cerny 00:11:04,00 00:02:48,00() 00:08:16,00()
16 Barto$ové Sabina (2001) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:11:11,00 00:02:22,00() 00:08:49,00()
17 KFiz Matg&j (2003) CZE CzechTRI K. Team 00:11:14,00 00:02:36,00() 00:08:37,00()
18 Marek Samuel (2002) CZE 00:11:21,00 00:02:41,00() 00:08:40,00()
19 Hava Lukag (2002) CzE Tiebi¢ 00:11:21,00 00:02:53,00() 00:08:28,00()
20 Svejda Jan (2001) CZE IndividudIni 00:11:25,00 00:03:04,00() 00:08:21,00()
21 Stuchlik JiFi (2001) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:11:25,00 00:02:44,00() 00:08:40,00()
22 Cervenkova Denisa (2004) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:11:26,00 00:02:38,00() 00:08:48,00()
23 Moudry Petr (2001) czE Telovychovnd jednota Sokol Homi  55.11:,00 00:02:43,00() 00:08:46,00()
24 Staskova Sara (2003) CZE KMP Kladno 00:11:36,00 00:02:41,00() 00:08:55,00()
25 Stolba Jakub (2003) CZE TJ Sokol Senohraby 00:11:36,00 00:02:54,00() 00:08:42,00()
26 Haufer Tomas (2003) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:11:37,00 00:02:34,00() 00:09:03,00()
27 Kozojed Martin (2004) CZE E.ON Triathlon Team 00:11:41,00 00:02:56,00() 00:08:45,00()
28 Baca Matyas (2004) CZE 00:11:42,00 00:02:48,00() 00:08:54,00()
29 Kmonitek Martin (2002) CZE 00:11:43,00 00:02:58,00() 00:08:45,00()
30 Cervenkovi Katefina (2004) CZE Triathlon Team Tébor 00:11:47,00 00:02:40,00() 00:09:07,00()
31 Pi¢manovd Vendula (2001) CZE SK Slavia Praha 00:11:55,00 00:02:31,00() 00:09:24,00()
32 Korous David (2004) CZE Triathlon Team Tabor 00:11:58,00 00:02:56,00() 00:09:03,00()
33 Bélinova Rozalie (2003) CZE TRUJA 00:11:58,00 00:02:33,00() 00:09:25,00()
34 Cihl&F Jakub (2003) CZE TT LOKO Beroun 00:12:03,00 00:02:25,00() 00:09:38,00()
35 Barvinkové Adéla (2003) CZE Loko Trutnov 00:12:03,00 00:02:39,00() 00:09:25,00()
36 Dolej§ Marek (2004) CZE 00:12:08,00 00:03:06,00() 00:09:02,00()

37 Veverka Vaclav (2003) CZE TRUA 00:12:08,00 00:02:24,00() 00:09:44,00()



38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53

54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

Neumanova Adéla (2004)
Chmatalova Adéla (2004)
Sykorova Stépanka (2002)
Hojovcova Marie (2003)
Durika Zdislav (2004)
Bilek Maté&j (2001)
TuZova Barbora (2002)
Ficenecova Zuzana (2001)
Kuchaf Matéj (2004)
Penner Tadeds (2003)
PFibyl Matya$ (2001)
Kirsch Radomir (2002)
Solar Vojtéch (2003)

FiSer Krystof (2001)
Blahova Magdalena (2002)
Stehlikova Klara (2003)

Maixnerova Eli¥ka (2004)
Peruth Vojtéch (2003)
Blechova Lucie (2003)
Grecmanova Linda (2004)
Unruh Elids (2003)
Skvanova Alena (2003)
Pokorna Alzbéta (2004)
Vondrédkova Katefina (2004)
Pekai‘ova Zuzana (2001)
Tischlerov4 Lucie (2003)
Vysko¢il Roman (2003)
Janousek Krystof (2002)
Vyskocilova Iva (2001)
Luke$ Adam (2004)
Holdnkova Andrea (2002)
PrGSovd Markéta (2001)
Hanyk Roman (2004)
Skvan Bobes (2004)

Generovano dne 10.01.2026 21:01

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

SBR TT Usti nad Labem

TT Pfibram, z. s.
KONRAD TOOLS TEAM
TRUA

Elab

TJ BIZU JBC

Endurance Lab Team, z.s.

Elab

Loko Trutnov

Sk ASC

SBR TT Usti nad Labem
Elab

Télovychovna jednota Sokol Horni

Pocernice
CzechTRI K. Team

Endurance Lab Team, z.s.
Alpine Pro Author
Sk ASC

LAP
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec

Elab

PLAF Ri¢any

Sk ASC
AC Turnov

00:12:11,00
00:12:24,00
00:12:26,00
00:12:29,00
00:12:39,00
00:12:45,00
00:12:47,00
00:12:50,00
00:12:56,00
00:13:16,00
00:13:16,00
00:13:25,00
00:13:29,00
00:13:30,00
00:13:34,00
00:13:35,00

00:13:36,00
00:13:46,00
00:13:47,00
00:14:08,00
00:14:12,00
00:14:13,00
00:14:24,00
00:14:33,00
00:14:35,00
00:14:37,00
00:14:45,00
00:14:46,00
00:14:47,00
00:14:54,00
00:16:31,00
00:16:53,00
00:16:56,00
00:17:49,00

00:02:51,00()
00:03:18,00()
00:02:38,00()
00:03:05,00()
00:02:40,00()
00:03:19,00()
00:02:46,00()
00:02:57,00()
00:03:39,00()
00:03:50,00()
00:03:16,00()
00:03:32,00()
00:03:59,00()
00:02:40,00()
00:03:20,00()
00:03:26,00()
00:02:58,00()
00:03:22,00()
00:03:01,00()
00:03:42,00()
00:04:08,00()
00:03:41,00()
00:03:15,00()
00:03:30,00()
00:04:01,00()
00:02:58,00()
00:03:32,00()
00:03:23,00()
00:03:17,00()
00:03:39,00()
00:03:48,00()
00:03:24,00()
00:04:34,00()
00:05:25,00()

00:09:20,00()
00:09:06,00()
00:09:48,00()
00:09:24,00()
00:10:00,00()
00:09:26,00()
00:10:00,00()
00:09:53,00()
00:09:17,00()
00:09:27,00()
00:10:01,00()
00:09:53,00()
00:09:30,00()
00:10:50,00()
00:10:14,00()
00:10:09,00()
00:10:38,00()
00:10:25,00()
00:10:47,00()
00:10:27,00()
00:10:04,00()
00:10:32,00()
00:11:09,00()
00:11:03,00()
00:10:34,00()
00:11:40,00()
00:11:13,00()
00:11:23,00()
00:11:30,00()
00:11:16,00()
00:12:43,00()
00:13:29,00()
00:12:23,00()
00:12:24,00()



