

Aquatlon Praha, Praha 11 (AQUATLON CZECHTRISERIES 2016) - Celkově, 09.04.2016



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	Běh
1	Michálek Filip (2001)	CZE	PK JH	00:10:05,00	00:02:16,00()	00:07:50,00()
2	Řehula Šimon (2002)	CZE	TTK Slavia VŠ Pizeň	00:10:13,00	00:02:26,00()	00:07:46,00()
3	Hanyk Michal (2002)	CZE	AC Turnov	00:10:16,00	00:02:40,00()	00:07:36,00()
4	Heidrich Jakub (2001)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JABLONEC	00:10:16,00	00:02:21,00()	00:07:56,00()
5	Lukeš Matěj (2002)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:10:28,00	00:02:29,00()	00:07:59,00()
6	Tuž Jiří (2004)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:10:29,00	00:02:24,00()	00:08:05,00()
7	Cihlář Jan (2001)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:10:35,00	00:02:21,00()	00:08:14,00()
8	Juránek Lukáš (2002)	CZE	X-team BaNo	00:10:37,00	00:02:30,00()	00:08:06,00()
9	Hrdličková Anna (2001)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:10:46,00	00:02:25,00()	00:08:21,00()
10	Marek Jakub (2003)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:10:47,00	00:02:32,00()	00:08:15,00()
11	Cihlář Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:10:53,00	00:02:34,00()	00:08:20,00()
12	Juránková Heidi (2002)	CZE	X-team BaNo	00:10:53,00	00:02:25,00()	00:08:28,00()
13	Kučerová Lucie (2001)	CZE	ACT IeraK	00:10:57,00	00:02:37,00()	00:08:19,00()
14	Půstová Šárka (2002)	CZE	BRNO TRIATLON TEAM	00:11:00,00	00:02:30,00()	00:08:30,00()
15	Matějovič Filip (2002)	CZE	SC Černý	00:11:04,00	00:02:48,00()	00:08:16,00()
16	Bartošová Sabina (2001)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:11:11,00	00:02:22,00()	00:08:49,00()
17	Kříž Matěj (2003)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:11:14,00	00:02:36,00()	00:08:37,00()
18	Marek Samuel (2002)	CZE		00:11:21,00	00:02:41,00()	00:08:40,00()
19	Háva Lukáš (2002)	CZE	Třebíč	00:11:21,00	00:02:53,00()	00:08:28,00()
20	Švejda Jan (2001)	CZE	Individuální	00:11:25,00	00:03:04,00()	00:08:21,00()
21	Stuchlík Jiří (2001)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:11:25,00	00:02:44,00()	00:08:40,00()
22	Červenková Denisa (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:11:26,00	00:02:38,00()	00:08:48,00()
23	Moudrý Petr (2001)	CZE	Tělovýchovná Jednota Sokol Horní Počernice	00:11:28,00	00:02:43,00()	00:08:46,00()
24	Stašková Sára (2003)	CZE	KMP Kladno	00:11:36,00	00:02:41,00()	00:08:55,00()
25	Štolba Jakub (2003)	CZE	TJ Sokol Senohraby	00:11:36,00	00:02:54,00()	00:08:42,00()
26	Haufer Tomáš (2003)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:11:37,00	00:02:34,00()	00:09:03,00()
27	Kozojed Martin (2004)	CZE	E.ON Triathlon Team	00:11:41,00	00:02:56,00()	00:08:45,00()
28	Bača Matyáš (2004)	CZE		00:11:42,00	00:02:48,00()	00:08:54,00()
29	Kmoníček Martin (2002)	CZE		00:11:43,00	00:02:58,00()	00:08:45,00()
30	Červenková Kateřina (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:11:47,00	00:02:40,00()	00:09:07,00()
31	Pičmanová Vendula (2001)	CZE	SK Slavia Praha	00:11:55,00	00:02:31,00()	00:09:24,00()
32	Korous David (2004)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:11:58,00	00:02:56,00()	00:09:03,00()
33	Bělinová Rozálie (2003)	CZE	TRUJA	00:11:58,00	00:02:33,00()	00:09:25,00()
34	Cihlář Jakub (2003)	CZE	TT LOKO Beroun	00:12:03,00	00:02:25,00()	00:09:38,00()
35	Barvínková Adéla (2003)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:12:03,00	00:02:39,00()	00:09:25,00()
36	Dolejš Marek (2004)	CZE		00:12:08,00	00:03:06,00()	00:09:02,00()
37	Veverka Václav (2003)	CZE	TRUJA	00:12:08,00	00:02:24,00()	00:09:44,00()

38	Neumanová Adéla (2004)	CZE	SBR TT Ústí nad Labem	00:12:11,00	00:02:51,00()	00:09:20,00()
39	Chmátalová Adéla (2004)	CZE		00:12:24,00	00:03:18,00()	00:09:06,00()
40	Sýkorová Štěpánka (2002)	CZE	TT Příbram, z. s.	00:12:26,00	00:02:38,00()	00:09:48,00()
41	Hojvcová Marie (2003)	CZE	KONRAD TOOLS TEAM	00:12:29,00	00:03:05,00()	00:09:24,00()
42	Duňka Zdislav (2004)	CZE	TRIIA	00:12:39,00	00:02:40,00()	00:10:00,00()
43	Bílek Matěj (2001)	CZE	Elab	00:12:45,00	00:03:19,00()	00:09:26,00()
44	Tužová Barbora (2002)	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	00:12:47,00	00:02:46,00()	00:10:00,00()
45	Ficencová Zuzana (2001)	CZE		00:12:50,00	00:02:57,00()	00:09:53,00()
46	Kuchař Matěj (2004)	CZE	Endurance Lab Team, z.s.	00:12:56,00	00:03:39,00()	00:09:17,00()
47	Penner Tadeáš (2003)	CZE		00:13:16,00	00:03:50,00()	00:09:27,00()
48	Přibyl Matyáš (2001)	CZE	Elab	00:13:16,00	00:03:16,00()	00:10:01,00()
49	Kirsch Radomír (2002)	CZE	Loko Trutnov	00:13:25,00	00:03:32,00()	00:09:53,00()
50	Solár Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	Sk ASC	00:13:29,00	00:03:59,00()	00:09:30,00()
51	Fišer Kryštof (2001)	CZE	SBR TT Ústí nad Labem	00:13:30,00	00:02:40,00()	00:10:50,00()
52	Bláhová Magdalena (2002)	CZE	Elab	00:13:34,00	00:03:20,00()	00:10:14,00()
53	Stehlíková Klára (2003)	CZE	Tělovýchovná jednota Sokol Horní Počernice	00:13:35,00	00:03:26,00()	00:10:09,00()
54	Maixnerová Eliška (2004)	CZE	CzechTRI K. Team	00:13:36,00	00:02:58,00()	00:10:38,00()
55	Peruth Vojtěch (2003)	CZE	Endurance Lab Team, z.s.	00:13:46,00	00:03:22,00()	00:10:25,00()
56	Blechová Lucie (2003)	CZE	Alpine Pro Author	00:13:47,00	00:03:01,00()	00:10:47,00()
57	Grecmanová Linda (2004)	CZE	Sk ASC	00:14:08,00	00:03:42,00()	00:10:27,00()
58	Unruh Eliáš (2003)	CZE		00:14:12,00	00:04:08,00()	00:10:04,00()
59	Škvánová Alena (2003)	CZE		00:14:13,00	00:03:41,00()	00:10:32,00()
60	Pokorná Alžběta (2004)	CZE		00:14:24,00	00:03:15,00()	00:11:09,00()
61	Vondráková Kateřina (2004)	CZE		00:14:33,00	00:03:30,00()	00:11:03,00()
62	Pekařová Zuzana (2001)	CZE	LAP	00:14:35,00	00:04:01,00()	00:10:34,00()
63	Tischlerová Lucie (2003)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:14:37,00	00:02:58,00()	00:11:40,00()
64	Vyskočil Roman (2003)	CZE		00:14:45,00	00:03:32,00()	00:11:13,00()
65	Janoušek Kryštof (2002)	CZE	Elab	00:14:46,00	00:03:23,00()	00:11:23,00()
66	Vyskočilová Iva (2001)	CZE		00:14:47,00	00:03:17,00()	00:11:30,00()
67	Lukeš Adam (2004)	CZE		00:14:54,00	00:03:39,00()	00:11:16,00()
68	Holánková Andrea (2002)	CZE	PLAF Říčany	00:16:31,00	00:03:48,00()	00:12:43,00()
69	Průšová Markéta (2001)	CZE	Sk ASC	00:16:53,00	00:03:24,00()	00:13:29,00()
70	Hanyk Roman (2004)	CZE	AC Turnov	00:16:56,00	00:04:34,00()	00:12:23,00()
71	Škván Bobeš (2004)	CZE		00:17:49,00	00:05:25,00()	00:12:24,00()

Generováno dne 15.04.2026 02:26